
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, August 23, 2015 4:23 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: 

II of the above, great room =one move bad, kitchen slow 

On Sun, Aug 23, 2015 at 12:07 P=, Richard Kahn <richardkahn12@gmail.com <mailtosichardkahn12@gmail=com» 
wrote: 

what *kinds of bad was service. Slow? In =nd out? Areas of the house didn't work at all? 
=br> 
Please advise 
Thank you. 

On Aug 22, 2015, at 10:10 PM, jeffrey E.=<jeevacation=gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

we need to talk to att or verizon or apple or all three =C24> internet was bad at houe in new nmex 

please n=te 

The information contained in this communication is 
confident=al, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside informatio=, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property=of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communicat=on or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If y=u have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediate=y by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.=om> , and 
destroy this commu=ication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -a=l rights reserved 
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